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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Kozeev's 1 111.175 27.475 27.575 27.800 28.325
12 2 2

340 Jessie Gilcreast 9.200 8.950
342 Makena Harris 9.175 9.400
339 Morgan Baird 9.100
346 Ashlynne Boone 9.275 9.500
347 Grace Novac 9.150 9.4259.500
344 Aja Logan 9.150
341 Cameron Gist 9.350

2 Thomas 1 110.925 27.375 28.350 27.600 27.600
23 1 3T

370 Chanelle Davis 9.175 9.300
378 Lillian Palermo 9.100
377 Lily O'Hara 9.100
399 Alex Huseman 9.550
374 Makayla Lathrop 9.425
366 Alexis Atkinson 9.375 9.150
381 Casey Shipman 9.1509.300
371 Hannah Ferrall 9.150
369 Macy Carroll 9.150

3 Florence 1 109.925 27.300 27.275 27.875 27.475
34 4T 1

315 Adelaide Bausmith 9.150 9.050 9.150
317 Macy Pegram 9.100 9.175 9.1759.325
323 Mary Tindall Parham 9.050 9.150
314 Tori Watrous 9.050
318 Lindie Matthee 9.300
319 Macey Doriety 9.250

4 Upstate 1 109.325 27.150 27.275 27.600 27.300
45 5T 4T

391 Olivia Colton 9.050 9.500 9.2759.300
385 Jenna Gaskin 9.050
389 Cici Willis 9.050
386 Rebekah Gaskin 9.025 9.025
388 Evelyn Ruff 8.750 9.200
393 Kyliee Merck 9.100
390 Georgia Burton 9.000
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5 Greenville 1 108.925 27.500 27.300 27.200 26.925
61 3 5

325 Haley Beck 9.275 9.050
330 Marinana Hernandez 9.125 8.800
329 Rachel Moricca 9.100 9.050
328 Sydney May 9.200 9.100
326 Emma Sexton 9.050 9.100
333 Kennedy Hannon 9.000
338 Abbey Waldrop 9.075

6 Acrosmith 1 106.775 26.850 25.975 26.850 27.100
56 6 6

303 Sienna Fox 9.200
301 Hope Watkins 8.850
306 Quinn Adam 8.800 8.350 9.3009.150
305 Ava Grace Kelpper 8.900 8.9258.950
302 Alexa Ide 8.725 8.875
304 Madeline Witbeck 8.750

7 Easley 1 101.850 26.100 24.675 25.475 25.600
88 7 8

307 Madison Berger 8.950 8.300 8.8758.575
312 Taylor Wind 8.600 8.175
311 Hannah Lesley 8.550 8.5508.350
309 Jorja Fox 8.200 8.175
308 Madison Edens 8.550

8 Simpsonville 1 101.725 26.150 23.800 25.675 26.100
77 8 7

353 Sophia Pinson 8.750 8.500
348 Brioanna Coppola 8.700 8.100 8.5508.550
349 Makenna Connolly 8.700
351 Caselyn Priddy 7.950 8.925
352 Ava Smith 7.750 8.6258.625
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